94051 '100
85366910
85365020

12.960.00
13.200.OO
46.650.O0

8.610.OO

9o/o
90/"
g%o

9Yo

90/.
9"/.
9o/"
90/"

2.332f,0
2,376.OO
8,397.O0
'1 .549.80

'l .'166.40
1,184.OO
4,198.50

774.90

1,166.40
1,1aa.oo
4.194.50

774.90
Total 81,420.00 7 327.4O 7 327.AO 14,655.60

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five and Sixty paise Only
Company's PAN : AADCR2047Q company's Bank Details
Declaration A/c Holdeds Name: Reflections Elgctricals Pvt Ltd.
we declare that this invoice shows the actual price ofthe Bank Name : SBI a/c
goods described and that all particulars are true and cotrect.